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YEARLY ASA /CLUB JOINING FEES 2017
	

CAT


	

ASA
	

SWR
	

CCASA
	

INS
	

ANNUAL
	

TOTAL
	Discount
Payment 
Option
by 24th Jan 2017
	Discount
Payment 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Option
by 24th Feb 2017

	
1

	
£8.90
	
£2.90
	
£1.00
	
£5.00
	
£11.20
	
£29.00
	
£21.00
	
£25.00


	
2

	
£25.50
	
£3.65
	
£1.00
	
£5.00
	
£11.85
	
£47.00
	
£32.00
	
£39.50


	
3

	
£5.00
	
£2.00
	
£1.00
	
£0
	
£0
	
£8.00
	
-
	
-



Category 1 – Swimmers under the age of 9 who do not take part in competition.
Category 2 – Swimmers aged 9 and over that take part in competitions. This is the  majority of the Club membership.
Category 3 – Coaches and or volunteers who help towards the running of the Club.
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